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OEM Reference

OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL

542299
542307
5542004
9118113
9193979
9196455

e not found or type unknown

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH

sbs

NK

BUDWEG CALIPER
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
CARDONE
DRI

UBD

A.B.S.

CEF

BENDIX
ELSTOCK
HELLA
HELLA
SHAFTEC
TRW

TRW

Brake ENGINEERING
DELCO REMY
DELPHI
DELPHI
FRIESEN

FTE

RE-EX

0986474325
0986474325
13012136212
2136212
342901
38129400
38129400
388052
4265400000
54643
623902
6506059
694088B
870645004
8AC355382361
8AC355382361
BC9361R
BHR215E
BHR215E
CA1749R
DC72901
LC7159
LC7159
QBS3228
RX369826A0
TCA2678
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